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Sold On

Team Work!
Highland, IL 
654-5575 

Breese, IL 
526-0021

ImmacuLate custom aLL BrIck 
on 20 acres, privacy, horses 

welcomed, geo-thermal & up-grades 
galore! Split BR plan w/walk-ins.

$485,500 (alhamBRa) H16208  

tHIs 2Br, 1Ba Is not a drIve By.  
all remodeled & updated inside. 

move in ready!
$69,000 (CollinSville) H16843  

very nIce, 3Br, 2Ba, 1.5 story, 
partial brick, home situated on 3/4 

picturesque acres.
$162,900 (ShattuC) H17219 

tHIs very nIce 2Br, 1Ba on 22+ 
acres w/lake & outbuildings is a nature 

lovers paradise!
$199,900 (odin) H17218  

affordaBLe 3Br, 2Ba 
in a great location.

$67,900 (gReenville) H17224 

attractIve Large open fLoor 
pLan w/vaulted ceiling, main floor 
laundry, finished ll, 2 car garage.
$153,900 (highland) H17204  

cute cottage styLe 2Br, 2Ba  w/
lots of character, full bsmt., detached 

garage & fenced yard..
$99,900 (highland) H17241  

great corner Lot to build your 
dream home or weekend escape. 

approx. 2 blocks from Carlyle lake. 
agent owned.

$26,900 (CaRlyle) H17236  

3Br, 1Ba aLL BrIck rancH w/2 car 
garage & a full bsmt. in a great location. 

$79,900 (gRanite City) H17233  

Loads of cHarm & cHaracter 
in this 3BR, 2Ba historic beauty w/eat-in 
kitchen, main floor laundry, newer roof, 

windows, hvaC & park-like setting.
$124,900 (highland) H17207  

don’t mIss your opportunIty to 
own this updated 2BR, 1Ba in alton.

$62,000 (alton) H17198  

fIxer upper, on 5 Lots located in 
millersburg/east Pierron. 

$45,000 (PoCahontaS) H17192  

spacIous 3Br, 3Ba, 2 car gar. 
rancH w/open floor plan & full bsmt. 

great location!
$181,000 (highland) H17170  

spacIous rancH w/3Br, 2Ba, 
sunroom & 2 car attached garage.
$154,900 (highland) H17181  

quaLIty BuILt 3Br, 3Ba! Solid oak 
doors & trim. 3+ car garage, finished 

bsmt. all on 1.5 wooded lot.
$269,900 (highland) H17182  

attractIve weLL maIntaIned 
mostLy BrIck 3BR, 2Ba w/open 

floor plan, wood floors, sunroom & 2 car 
carport.

$129,900 (highland) H17144  

2.79 acres country, 6Br, 5Ba w/
open concept, eat in kitchen, lots of 

cabinets & newer appliances.
$420,000 (tRoy) H17128

  

Large 4Br, 3Ba BrIck Home great 
location, move in ready! 

$219,900 (highland) H7101  

trIad scHooLs! gorgeous 2 story 
in Kensington Parque, 3BR, 4Ba, 

3 car garage, corner lot, fenced yard 
& much more!

$232,900 (St. JaCoB) H17092  

your prIvate sLIce of Heaven. 
Relax & enjoy all the amazing features 
of this 3BR, 3Ba nestled on 1.6 acres. 

lake access & highland schools.
$250,000 (tRenton) H17063  

centraLLy Located, 
ImmacuLate 3Br, 2Ba condo w/

open floor plan & 2 car atttached garage 
w/separate side entrance.

$113,900 (highland) H17052 

spacIous & updated 1.5 story in 
the heart of town. 4BR, 4Ba, main floor 

laundry, finished bsmt. & more
$229,900 (highland) H17050  

spacIous & updated 1.5 story in 
the heart of town. 4BR, 4Ba, main floor 

laundry, finished bsmt. & more
$229,900 (highland) H17050  

exceptIonaL weLL-maIntaIned 
3Br mostly brick home w/24 x 34 gar. & 

gorgeous backyard & patio.
$175,500 (highland) H16986  

BeautIfuL 3Br, 3Ba w/many 
updates & laundry room on main level.

$95,500 (naShville) H17011 

Investors’ deLIgHt! charming 
home in heart of town. 2BR, 1Ba, wood 

flooring & nice yard w/det. gar.
$54,900 (highland) H17009  

BeautIfuL 4Br, 2Ba on 4.75 acres 
w/2 barns.

$180,000 (new douglaS) H17004  

BeautIfuL 3Br BrIck Home  
located on a large lot. tons of updates!

$148,500 (aviSton) H16993  

wooded 2 acre 3Br, 3Ba 
rancH w/4 car detached garage
$299,900 (highland) H16949 

wHy rent? upper level 2BR, 1Ba 
condo w/private washer & dryer.
$51,000 (highland) H16745

ImmacuLate custom aLL BrIck 
attractIve 2Br, 2Ba vILLa

w/ open fLoor pLan, handicapped 
accessible, 1 car attached garage.

$149,900 (highland) H16519  

BeautIfuL custom dupLex on 
carLyLe Lake. Sits on 55 acres
 w/its own stocked lake, fireplaces

 & fire side jacuzzis.
$595,000 (CaRlyle) H16697   

attractIve new constructIon  
sitting on approx. .5 acre. 3BR, 2Ba, 2 
car attached garage w/a great price.

$124,900 (highland) H17235  

NEw coNSTRucTIoN

gorgeous new constructIon 
w/lg. open entertaining floor plan w/

vaulted ceilings, 3 car gar. on 1.24 acres.
$325,000 (highland) H17245  

NEw coNSTRucTIoN
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9028 state Rt. 162 
tRoy

30 meadowlaRk ln.
 highland

301 wilson ln.
 tRenton

OPEN HOUSES
saturday, JuLy 21st saturday, JuLy 21st sunday, JuLy 22nd

11AM - 1PM 11AM - 1PM 1PM - 3PM

Hostess: 
marilyn tebbe

Hostess: 
Kim JoHnson

Hostess: 
Kim JoHnson

Directions: US 40 to State Rt. 162. Directions: Broadway to Meadowlark. Directions: Rt. 160 to Rose Rd., to left on 
Lee to rt. on Rinderer to Wilson.

own your own HoBBIt House,  
4BR, 1Ba w/ super private yard & yet 

close to everything!  Bank owned. 
$77,500 (CaSeyville) H17157

Huge oak trees on .86 acre 
surround this 3BR, 2Ba w/finished bsmt., 
screened in porch & oversized att. gar.  

$209,900 (highland) H17158

PRICE IMPROVED
PRICE IMPROVED


